SUBJECT CODE

I-YEAR
510
512
513
514
515
516

520

530
540
550
560
570
580
590
II-YEAR
611
613
614
615
616
617
620
623
624
625
626
627

630

640
650
660
670
680
690
691
111-YEAR
710
720
730
740
750
760
770
780

IV-YEAR
810
820
830
840
850

ANNAMALAI > UNIVERSITY

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2019
B. MUSIC - (Vocal — Course Code : 801 / Veena — Course Code : 802 / Violin — Course Code : 803 / Flute — Course Code : 804

Mridangam — Course Code : 805)

Mridangam - Course Code : 204 )
PART-1- (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

TAMIL -POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI -PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH -PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM -POETRY AND GRAMMAR **
TELUGU -POETRY AND GRAMMAR **
KANNADA -POETRY AND GRAMMAR **
PART-11
ENGLISH -PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-I111
MUSICOLOGY -1
MUSICOLOGY - 11
HISTORY OF MUSIC -1
PRACTICAL - I
PRACTICAL -1l
SUBSIDIARY PRACTICAL -1
VIVA-VOCE
PART-I-(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
TAMIL -PROSE AND DRAMA
HINDI -POETRY AND GRAMMAR
FRENCH -PROSE - II, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM -PROSE AND DRAMA **
TELUGU -PROSE AND DRAMA **
KANNADA -PROSE AND DRAMA **
TAMIL -HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE
HINDI -NON-DETAILED TEXTS
FRENCH -POETRY-Il, DRAMA, COMPREHENSION AND COMPOSITION
MALAYALAM -HISTORY OF MALAYALAM LITERATURE **
TELUGU -HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE **
KANNADA -HISTORY OF KANNADA LITERATURE **
PART-11
ENGLISH -POETRY AND DRAMA

PART-II1

MUSICOLOGY - 1l
MUSICOLOGY - IV
HISTORY OF MUSIC - 11
PRACTICAL - 11l
PRACTICAL - IV
SUBSIDIARY PRACTICAL - 11
VIVA-VOCE

PART-111-(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
MUSICOLOGY -V
MUSICOLOGY - VI
HISTORY OF MUSIC - 111
ACOUSTICS
PRACTICAL -V
PRACTICAL - VI
SUBSIDIARY PRACTICAL - 111
VIVA-VOCE

801 to 806

201 to 205

B.F.A. MUSIC—(Vocal - Course Code : 201 / Veena — Course Code : 202 / Violin — Course Code : 203 /

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019

Tuesday 21st May 2019

Wednesday 22nd May 2019
Friday 24th May 2019
Saturday 25th May 2019

Sunday 26th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019

Tuesday 28th May 2019

Wednesday 29th May 2019
Thursday 30th May 2019
Friday 31st May 2019

Monday 20th May 2019
Tuesday 21st May 2019
Wednesday 22nd May 2019
Friday 24th May 2019

ONLY FOR CANDIDATES WHO JOINED DURING - 2015-2016 AND AFTER.

PART-1V-(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
MUSICOLOGY-VII
MUSICOLOGY-VIII
HISTORY OF MUSIC-IV
ELECTIVE THEORY (uppsifipir @ems)
PRACTICAL -VII

Sunday 26th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019
Tuesday 28th May 2019
Wednesday 29th May 2019



860 PRACTICAL-VI ' e

870 SUBSIDIARY PRACTICAL-IV e

880 VIVA-VOCE e
** ONLY FOR CANDIDATES WHO JOINED DURING - 2009-2010 AND AFTER.

Annamalainagar DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
Date:01-03-2019 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NOTE: MAY-2019 EXAMINATIONS WILL BE THE LAST CHANCE FOR B.MUSIC
STUDENTS ENROLLED BEFORE 2009-2010



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

510
512
513
514
515
516

520

530
540
550
560
570
580
590
1I-YEAR
611
613
614
615
616
617
620
623
624
625
626
627

630

640
650
660
670
680
690
691
II-YEAR
710
720
730
740
750
760
770
780

IV-YEAR
810
820
830
840

ANNAMALAI

B. DANCE - (Course Code: 806)

B.F.A. DANCE-(Bharathanatyam — Course Code : 205)

PART-1- (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

TAMIL -POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI -PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH -PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM -POETRY AND GRAMMAR **
TELUGU -POETRY AND GRAMMAR **
KANNADA -POETRY AND GRAMMAR **
PART-11
ENGLISH -PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-I111
THEORY OF DANCE - |
THEORY OF DANCE - Il
HISTORY OF DANCE - |
PRACTICAL - |
PRACTICAL -1I
SUBSIDIARY PRACTICAL -1
VIVA-VOCE
PART-I-(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
TAMIL -PROSE AND DRAMA
HINDI -POETRY AND GRAMMAR
FRENCH -PROSE - II, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM -PROSE AND DRAMA **
TELUGU -PROSE AND DRAMA **
KANNADA -PROSE AND DRAMA **
TAMIL -HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE
HINDI -NON-DETAILED TEXTS
FRENCH -POETRY-Il, DRAMA, COMPREHENSION AND COMPOSITION
MALAYALAM -HISTORY OF MALAYALAM LITERATURE **
TELUGU -HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE **
KANNADA -HISTORY OF KANNADA LITERATURE **
PART-11
ENGLISH -POETRY AND DRAMA
PART-III
THEORY OF DANCE - III
THEORY OF DANCE - IV
HISTORY OF DANCE - 11
PRACTICAL — 11
PRACTICAL - IV
SUBSIDIARY PRACTICAL -1
VIVA-VOCE
PART-111-(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
THEORY OF DANCE -V
THEORY OF DANCE - VI
HISTORY OF DANCE - 11l
ACOUSTICS
PRACTICAL -V
PRACTICAL - VI
SUBSIDIARY PRACTICAL -1l
VIVA-VOCE

= UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2019

205
806

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019

Tuesday 21st May 2019

Wednesday 22nd May 2019

Friday 24th May 2019
Saturday 25th May 2019

Sunday 26th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019

Tuesday 28th May 2019

Wednesday 29th May 2019
Thursday 30th May 2019
Friday 31st May 2019

Monday 20th May 2019
Tuesday 21st May 2019

Wednesday 22nd May 2019

Friday 24th May 2019

ONLY FOR CANDIDATES WHO JOINED DURING - 2015-16 AND AFTER.

PART-1V-(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
THEORY OF DANCE-VII
THEORY OF DANCE -VIII
HISTORY OF DANCE-IV
ELECTIVE THEORY —I (uppsifipr @ens)

Sunday 26th May 2019

Monday 27th May 2019
Tuesday 28th May 2019
Wednesday 29th May 2019



850 PRACTICAL-VII e

860 PRACTICAL-VIIl e
870 SUBSIDIARY PRACTICAL-IV e
880 VIVA-VOCE e

**ONLY FOR CANDIDATES WHO JOINED DURING - 2009-10 AND AFTER.
Annamalainagar DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
Date:01-03-2019 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NOTE: MAY-2019 EXAMINATIONS WILL BE THE LAST CHANCE FOR B.DANCE
STUDENTS ENROLLED BEFORE 2009-2010



ANNAMALAI 225 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2019 008

B.Lit. — (Course Code: DDE — 008)

SUB‘:FYCIZElgODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
510 GRAMMAR - | Monday 20th May 2019
520 LITERATURE - | Tuesday 21st May 2019
530 HISTORY OF TAMIL COUNTRY AND CULTURE Wednesday 22nd May 2019
540 GRAMMAR - 11 Friday 24th May 2019
550 LITERATURE -1l Saturday 25th May 2019

1I-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
610 GRAMMAR - 1l1 Sunday 26th May 2019
620 HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE Monday 27th May 2019
630 GRAMMAR - IV Tuesday 28th May 2019
640 LITERATURE -llII Wednesday 29th May 2019
650 JOURNALISM Thursday 30th May 2019
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
710 GRAMMAR -V Monday 20th May 2019
720 LITERATURE - IV Tuesday 21st May 2019
730 FOLKLORE Wednesday 22nd May 2019
740 ESSAYS AND TRANSLATION Friday 24th May 2019
750 INSCRIPTIONS Saturday 25th May 2019
B.Lit. — (Double Degree) - (Course Code: 642)
SUBJECT CODE Part— 111 DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
530 HISTORY OF TAMIL COUNTRY AND CULTURE Wednesday 22nd May 2019
650 JOURNALISM Thursday 30th May 2019
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
730 FOLKLORE Wednesday 22nd May 2019
740 ESSAYS AND TRANSLATION Friday 24th May 2019
750 INSCRIPTIONS Saturday 25th May 2019
760 KAPPIYAMUM IKKALA ILAKKIAMUM ** Sunday 26th May 2019
770 GRAMMAR - | - EZHUTHU, SOL (NANOOL) YAPPU, AN| ** Monday 27th May 2019
780 GRAMMAR - Il - THOLGAPPIAM (EZHUTHU, SOL, PORUL) ** Tuesday 28th May 2019
790 PANDAIYA ILAKKIAM ** Wednesday 29th May 2019

Annamalainagar
Date:01-03-2019

** (Applicable to Candidates joined in 2008-09 and After)

DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

110
111

120

130
140
II-YEAR

210
220
230
240
11-YEAR

310

320

330

340
Annamalainagar
Date:01-03-2019

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY -2019

B.B.L. - (Course Code : DDE - 185)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

PART-I
BUSINESS TAMIL
BUSINESS CORRESPONDENCE

PART-II
ENGLISH - PROSE AND USAGE

PART-III

CONTRACTS - | (GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF CONTRACT LAW)
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I111
CONTRACTS - Il (SPECIAL CONTRACTS)
BANKING LAW AND PRACTICE
COMPANY LAW
ELEMENTS OF ACCOUNTANCY
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

PART-III
LAW OF INSURANCE
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW
CONSUMER JUSTICE
LAW OF TAXATION

185

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019

Tuesday 21st May 2019

Wednesday 22nd May 2019
Friday 24th May 2019

Saturday 25th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019

Monday 27th May 2019
Tuesday 28th May 2019

Monday 20th May 2019
Tuesday 21st May 2019
Wednesday 22nd May 2019
Friday 24th May 2019
DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI =25 UNIVERSITY 024
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2019

B.A.L./LL.B. (ACADEMIC) - (Course Code : DDE - 024)

SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I-YEAR
110 LEGAL THEORY (JURISPRUDENCE) AND ANCIENT LAW Monday 20th May 2019
120 LAW OF CONTRACTS Tuesday 21st May 2019
130 LAW OF TORTS Wednesday 22nd May 2019
140 LAW OF CRIMES Friday 24th May 2019
150 LAW RELATING TO CARRIERS AND MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIMS Saturday 25th May 2019
1I-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
210 LAW OF PROP. INCL. OF TRF. OF PRO. ACT 1882 Sunday 26th May 2019
220 LAW REL. TO CUSTOMS AND EXCISE Monday 27th May 2019
230 PERSONAL LAWS Tuesday 28th May 2019
240 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW Wednesday 29th May 2019
250 ARBIT. DRAFT. CONV. WITH LAW OF EVIDENCE Thursday 30th May 2019
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
310 COMPANY LAW Monday 20th May 2019
320 BANKING LAW AND PRACTICE Tuesday 21st May 2019
330 LABOUR LAWS Wednesday 22nd May 2019
340 ADMINISTRATIVE LAWS Friday 24th May 2019
350 LAW OF TAXATION Saturday 25th May 2019
360 INSURANCE LAWS Sunday 26th May 2019

Annamalainagar
Date:01-03-2019

DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

110

120

130

140

150

160

11I-YEAR

210

220

230

240

250

260
Annamalainagar
Date:01-03-2019

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY -2019
B.G.L./LL.B. (GENERAL) - (Course Code : DDE - 025)

025

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

LEGAL THEORY (JURISPRUDENCE) AND COMPARATIVE LAW
THE LAW OF CONTRACTS -1
THE LAW OF CONTRACTS - 1l
THE LAW OF TORTS
THE LAW OF CRIMES
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
LAW OF PROPERTY WITH EASEMENTS
HINDU LAW
MOHAMMADIAN LAW AND CHRISTIAN LAW
LAW OF EVIDENCE WITH DRAFTING AND CONVE.
LABOUR LAWS
LAW RELATING TO TAXATION

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 20th May 2019
Tuesday 21st May 2019
Wednesday 22nd May 2019
Friday 24th May 2019
Saturday 25th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019

Monday 27th May 2019

Tuesday 28th May 2019

Wednesday 29th May 2019

Thursday 30th May 2019

Friday 31st May 2019

Saturday 1st June 2019
DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

110
111
112
113

114

115

120

140
130
160
150
170
180
1I-YEAR

210
220
230
250
240
260
270
280
111-YEAR

320

310

330

340

350

360

370

380
Annamalainagar
Date:01-03-2019

ANNAMALAI

== UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2019

137

B.C.A. - (Course Code: DDE - 137 Lateral Entry - Second Year - 172/ Third Year — 712)

PART-I
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
TAMIL : POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI : PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH : PROSE-I, POETRY-I, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM: POETRY AND GRAMMAR
(Candidates joined during 2009 — 10 and After)
TELUGU: POETRY AND GRAMMAR
(Candidates joined during 2009 — 10 and After)
KANNADA: POETRY AND GRAMMAR
(Candidates joined during 2009 — 10 and After)
PART-II
ENGLISH : PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-III
CONCEPTS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING
ONLINE SYSTEMS & WEB DESIGNING
PROGRAMMING IN C & C++
PROGRAMMING LAB - | (C, C++ AND MS-OFFICE)
WEB DESIGNING LAB -1
PART-III
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
OPERATING SYSTEMS
BUSINESS AND ACCOUNTING
DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHM
VISUAL BASIC
RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
COMPUTER NETWORKS
PROGRAMMING LAB - 11l (VISUAL BASIC)
RDBMS LAB - IV (ORACLE - FORMS AND REPORTS)
PART-III
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
CLIENT / SERVER TECHNOLOGY
E-COMMERCE
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
MULTIMEDIA
PROGRAMMING LAB -V (JAVA)
PROGRAMMING LAB - VI (MULTIMEDIA)

PROJECT — VIVA-VOCE

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019

Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019
Monday 20th May 2019
Tuesday 21st May 2019

Wednesday 22nd May 2019
Friday 24th May 2019
Saturday 25th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019

} Date will be intimated Later
DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 27th May 2019
Tuesday 28th May 2019
Wednesday 29th May 2019
Thursday 30th May 2019
Friday 31st May 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019

} Date will be intimated Later
DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 20th May 2019
Tuesday 21st May 2019
Wednesday 22nd May 2019
Friday 24th May 2019
Saturday 25th May 2019

Date will be intimated Later

DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI 225 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2019 055
B.L.1.S./B.Lib.l.Sc. - (Course Code : — 055)

SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
110 LIBRARY AND SOCIETY Saturday 25th May 2019
120 LIBRARY MANAGEMENT Sunday 26th May 2019
130 LIBRARY CLASSIFICATION — THEORY Monday 27th May 2019
140 LIBRARY CATALOGUE - THEORY Tuesday 28th May 2019
150 INFORMATION SOURCES Wednesday 29th May 2019
160 INFORMATION SERVICE AND SYSTEM Thursday 30th May 2019
171 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER Friday 31st May 2019
131 LIBRARY CLASSIFICATION — PRACTICAL** Date will be intimated Later
141 LIBRARY CATALOGUE - PRACTICAL** Date will be intimated Later
Annamalainagar DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN

Date:01-03-2019 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY -2019

APPENDIX - Il : TIME TABLE

T03

BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES IN HOSPITALITY & CATERING —(Course Code -: T03)

SUBJECT CODE

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

I-SEMESTER
101 FOOD MICROBILOGY & NUTRITION Monday 20th May 2019
102 ENGLISH LANGUAGE - | Tuesday 21st May 2019
103 BASICS OF COMPUTER Wednesday 22nd May 2019
104 FOOD PRODUCTION - | Friday 24th May 2019
105 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - | Saturday 25th May 2019
106 HOTEL HOUSEKEEPING - | Sunday 26th May 2019
107 FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS — | Monday 27th May 2019
108 FOOD PRODUCTION -1 (PRACTICAL) s
109 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE -1 (PRACTICAL) e
110 HOTEL HOUSEKEEPING -1  (PRACTICAL) e
111 FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS - I (PRACTICAL) e
112 BASICS OF COMPUTER-I (PRACTICAL) e
1I-SEMESTER DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
201 HYGIENE AND SANITATION Tuesday 28th May 2019
202 ENGLISH LANGUAGE II Wednesday 29th May 2019
203 FRENCH Thursday 30th May 2019
204 FOOD PRODUCTION - | | Friday 31st May 2019
205 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - I Saturday 1st June 2019
206 HOTEL HOUSEKEEPING - I1 Sunday 2nd June 2019
207 HOTEL ENGINEERING Monday 3rd June 2019
208 FOOD PRODUCTION - Il (PRACTICAL) s
209 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE -1l (PRACTICAL)  emeeee-
210 HOTEL HOUSEKEEPING - Il (PRACTICAL) s
211 BASICS OF COMPUTER-II (PRACTICAL) s

Annamalainagar
Date:01-03-2019

DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-SEMESTER
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

I I-SEMESTER

201
202

203
204
205
206
207

Annamalainagar

BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES IN HOSPTALITY & TOURISM TO4

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

(Course Code - T04)

LISTENING & SPEAKING SKILLS IN ENGLISH

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF TOURISM — |

TOURISM PRODUCTS
FRENCH -1
TRAVEL GEOGRAPHY

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

WRITING & PRESENTATION SKILL IN ENGLISH

HISTORY & CULTURE OF INDIA
INFORMATICS & CYBER LAW

PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES OF TOURISM -1

FRENCH II
TOUR GUIDING & ESCORTING
AIRFARES AND TICKETING

Date:01-03-2019

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 20th May 2019
Tuesday 21st May 2019
Wednesday 22nd May 2019
Friday 24th May 2019
Saturday 25th May 2019
Sunday 26th May 2019
Monday 27th May 2019

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Tuesday 28th May 2019
Wednesday 29th May 2019
Thursday 30th May 2019
Friday 31st May 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Monday 3rd June 2019

DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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